Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Wood - (348513) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.37
56.39
57.34
57.53
57.87
58.89
59.36

1:00.39
1:00.71
1:03.07
1:08.03
1:09.52
1:09.63
1:14.50

1:14.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.37
57.87
56.39
57.53
57.34
58.89
59.36

1:00.39
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

574
573
545
540
530
503
491
467
459
410
326
306
304
248

WA Pts

574
530
573
540
545
503
491
467

Round

H

m I I

Round

H
F

Date

18/04/15
03/05/14
13/04/13
05/05/13
14/03/15
07/10/12
06/05/12
21/04/12
14/04/12
02/10/11
03/10/10
04/12/10
11/04/10
10/05/09
04/10/09

Date

18/04/15
14/03/15
03/05/14
05/05/13
13/04/13
07/10/12
06/05/12
21/04/12

Meet

Antwerp International Youth Swimming Cup
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
BG South East Region Youth Champs
Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
British Gas South East Youth Championship
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet

19th Easter International Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Crawley Opportunity Meet

Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet

Bexley Long Course Meet

Beckenham Open Meet

Crawley LC Opportunity Mt

Meet

Antwerp International Youth Swimming Cup
Sussex County Championships

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
BG South East Region Youth Champs
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
British Gas South East Youth Championship

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet

Venue
Belgium
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Gzira Malta
Crawley
Crawley
Bath
London
Crystal Palace

Crawley

Venue
Belgium
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Club Swam Under

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:00.71
1:03.07
1:09.52
1:08.03
1:09.63
1:14.88

1:14.50

Copyright 2024

410
306
326
304
245
248

14/04/12
02/10/11
04/12/10
03/10/10
11/04/10
04/10/09
10/05/09

19th Easter International Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet

Crawley Opportunity Meet

Bexley Long Course Meet

Crawley LC Opportunity Mt

Beckenham Open Meet

Gzira Malta
Crawley
Bath
Crawley
London
Crawley

Crystal Palace

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Page 2/2
1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



