Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Wood - (348513) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.37	574	Н	18/04/15	Antwerp International Youth Swimming Cup	Belgium		1
56.39	573		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
57.34	545	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	1
57.53	540		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	CO B and H	1
57.87	530	F	14/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
58.89	503	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3
59.36	491		06/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:00.39	467	F	21/04/12	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:00.71	459		14/04/12	19th Easter International Meet	Gzira Malta	CO B and H	1
1:03.07	410	F	02/10/11	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3
1:08.03	326	F	03/10/10	Crawley Opportunity Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3
1:09.52	306	F	04/12/10	Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet	Bath	CO B and H	1
1:09.63	304	Н	11/04/10	Bexley Long Course Meet	London	CO B and H	1
1:14.50	248	Н	10/05/09	Beckenham Open Meet	Crystal Palace	CO B and H	2
1:14.88	245	F	04/10/09	Crawley LC Opportunity Mt	Crawley	CO B and H	3

Swims in Date Order

-	1444 D.				.,	0110	I
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.37	574	Н	18/04/15	Antwerp International Youth Swimming Cup	Belgium		1
57.87	530	F	14/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
56.39	573		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	1
57.53	540		05/05/13	BG South East Region Youth Champs	Crawley	CO B and H	1
57.34	545	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	1
58.89	503	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3
59.36	491		06/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	CO B and H	1
1:00.39 Copyright 2024	467 4	F	21/04/12	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	CO B and H Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:00.71	459		14/04/12	19th Easter International Meet	Gzira Malta	CO B and H	1
1:03.07	410	F	02/10/11	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3
1:09.52	306	F	04/12/10	Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet	Bath	CO B and H	1
1:08.03	326	F	03/10/10	Crawley Opportunity Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3
1:09.63	304	Н	11/04/10	Bexley Long Course Meet	London	CO B and H	1
1:14.88	245	F	04/10/09	Crawley LC Opportunity Mt	Crawley	CO B and H	3
1:14.50	248	Н	10/05/09	Beckenham Open Meet	Crystal Palace	CO B and H	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS